Position

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Loomis Union Elementary
Loomis Union Elementary
Loomis Union Elementary
Loomis Union Elementary

Loomis Union Elementary

Department

Maintopertranschar
Maintopertranschar
Maintopertranschar
Maintopertranschar

Maintopertranschar

Total Wages

$47,353
$33,500
$2,152
$1,276
$575

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,989
$11,784

$0
$0
$0



