Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian		Loomis Union Elementary	Maintopertranschar	\$47,353	\$16,989
Custodian		Loomis Union Elementary	Maintopertranschar	\$33,500	\$11,784
Custodian		Loomis Union Elementary	Maintopertranschar	\$2,152	\$0
Custodian		Loomis Union Elementary	Maintopertranschar	\$1,276	\$0
Custodian		Loomis Union Elementary	Maintopertranschar	\$575	\$0